BID TABULATION FOR BID # 13-11

ITEM QUANT. UNIT

1

1400

1000

4000

3500

6600

30

2500

SY

SY

SY

SY

LF

EA

SY

EA

Remove & Replace 10'
Reinforced Concrete Pavement

Remove & Replace 8'
Reinforced Concrete Pavement

Remove & Replace 6'
Reinforced Concrete Pavement

Remove & Replace 4"
Reinforced Concrete Pavement

(Includes sidewalk & 8'to 10’
Bike Trail)

Remove & Replace 6"
Monolithic Curb

Remove Existing Curb & Install
ADA Ramp

Turf Establishment Solik Sod
Including 2" Top Soil

Saw Cut & Remove Inlet Tops
including 6" of

Surrounding Inlet Wall &
Reconstruct

SUB TOTAL

Jim Bowman Const.

UNIT
PRICE

$63.00

$57.00

$50.50

$34.75

$1.90

$550.00

$3.90

$2,025.00

TOTAL

$88,200.00

$57,000.00

$202,000.00

$121,625.00

$12,540.00

$16,500.00

$9,750.00

$20,250.00

$527,865.00

Ken-do Contracting

UNIT
PRICE

$86.00

$80.00

$43.00

$35.00

$4.25

$1,200.00

$5.00

$2,600.00

TOTAL

$120,400.00

$80,000.00

$172,000.00

$122,500.00

$28,050.00

$36,000.00

$12,500.00

$26,000.00

$597,450.00

Admiral Construction

UNIT
PRICE

$110.00

$74.35

$54.00

$38.25

$10.00

$2,210.00

$4.75

$1,875.00

TOTAL

$154,000.00

$74,350.00

$216,000.00

$133,875.00

$66,000.00

$663,000.00

$11,875.00

$18,750.00

$759,625.00

Camino Construction

UNIT
PRICE

$84.00

$75.00

$68.00

$54.00

$3.00

$1,500.00

$8.00

$2,500.00

TOTAL

$117,600.00

$75,000.00

$272,000.00

$189,000.00

$19,800.00

$45,000.00

$20,000.00

$25,000.00

$763,400.00

UNIT
PRICE

$95.00

$95.00

$78.00

$64.00

$8.00

$2,000.00

$5.00

$2,500.00

Silvercreek Construction

TOTAL

$133,000.00

$95,000.00

$312,000.00

$224,000.00

$52,800.00

$60,000.00

$12,500.00

$25,000.00

$914,300.00

The Fain Gi

UNIT
PRICE

$99.00

$89.00

$77.00

$63.00

$18.00

$1,100.00

$7.00

$2,300.00



10

1"

12

Recycle 6" Asphalt Paving. Mix
6000 SY with Cement

2" Thick Type "D" HMAC
200 TONS Asphalt

Remove & Replace 6" Concrete
450 SY Approaches

Remove & Replace 6" Cur with
2500 L/IF 18" Gutter

SUB TOTAL

SUB TOTAL

SUB TOTAL
TOTAL BASE BID

ADD ALTERNATE

Jim Bowman Const.

UNIT
PRICE

$11.70

$130.00

$49.00

$16.25

TOTAL

$70,200.00

$26,000.00

$22,050.00

$40,625.00

$158,875.00

$527,865.00
$158,875.00

$686,740.00

Ken-do Contracting

UNIT
PRICE

$15.35

$113.30

$50.00

$21.00

TOTAL

$92,100.00

$22,660.00

$22,500.00

$52,500.00

$189,760.00

$597,450.00
$189,750.00

$787,200.00

UNIT
PRICE

$20.14

$135.00

$48.60

$28.00

Admiral Construction

TOTAL

120,840.00

27,000.00

21,870.00

70,000.00

239,710.00

$759,625.00

$239,710.00

$999,335.00

Camino Construction

UNIT
PRICE

$14.00

$125.00

$55.00

$34.00

TOTAL

$84,000.00

$25,000.00

$24,750.00

$85,000.00

$218,750.00

$763,400.00
$218,750.00

$982,150.00

UNIT
PRICE

$15.00

$95.00

$80.00

$15.00

Silvercreek Construction

TOTAL

$90,000.00

$19,000.00

$36,000.00

$37,500.00

$182,500.00

$914,300.00

$182,500.00

$1,096,800.00

The Fain Gi

UNIT
PRICE

$15.00

$138.00

$60.00

$23.00



roup

TOTAL

$138,600.00

$89,000.00

$308,000.00

$220,500.00

$118,800.00

$33,000.00

$17,500.00

$23,000.00

$948,400.00



roup

TOTAL

$90,000.00

$27,600.00

$27,000.00

$57,500.00
$202,100.00
$948,400.00

$202,100.00
$1,150,500.00



