## **BID TABULATION FOR BID # 13-11**

				Jim Bowma	an Const.	Ken-do Co	ntracting	Admiral Co	nstruction	Camino Cor	nstruction	Silvercreek C	onstruction	The Fain G
ITEN	I QUANT.	UNIT		unit Price	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE
1	1400	SY	Remove & Replace 10' Reinforced Concrete Pavement	\$63.00	\$88,200.00	\$86.00	\$120,400.00	\$110.00	\$154,000.00	\$84.00	\$117,600.00	\$95.00	\$133,000.00	\$99.00
2	1000	SY	Remove & Replace 8' Reinforced Concrete Pavement	\$57.00	\$57,000.00	\$80.00	\$80.000.00	\$74.35	\$74.350.00	\$75.00	\$75.000.00	\$95.00	\$95,000.00	\$89.00
2	1000	51	Remove & Replace 6'	ψ37.00	φ37,000.00	φ60.00	φ00,000.00	φ <i>1</i> 4.55	ψ74,330.00	φ <b>1</b> 3.00	φ <b>1</b> 3,000.00	φ33.00	\$33,000.00	\$69.00
3	4000	SY	Reinforced Concrete Pavement	\$50.50	\$202,000.00	\$43.00	\$172,000.00	\$54.00	\$216,000.00	\$68.00	\$272,000.00	\$78.00	\$312,000.00	\$77.00
4	3500	SY	Remove & Replace 4" Reinforced Concrete Pavement	\$34.75	\$121,625.00	\$35.00	\$122,500.00	\$38.25	\$133,875.00	\$54.00	\$189,000.00	\$64.00	\$224,000.00	\$63.00
			(Includes sidewalk & 8' to 10' Bike Trail)											
5	6600	LF	Remove & Replace 6" Monolithic Curb	\$1.90	\$12,540.00	\$4.25	\$28,050.00	\$10.00	\$66,000.00	\$3.00	\$19,800.00	\$8.00	\$52,800.00	\$18.00
6	30	EA	Remove Existing Curb & Install ADA Ramp	\$550.00	\$16,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$36,000.00	\$2,210.00	\$663,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$1,100.00
7	2500	SY	Turf Establishment Solik Sod Including 2" Top Soil	\$3.90	\$9,750.00	\$5.00	\$12,500.00	\$4.75	\$11,875.00	\$8.00	\$20,000.00	\$5.00	\$12,500.00	\$7.00
8	10	EA	Saw Cut & Remove Inlet Tops including 6" of	\$2,025.00	\$20,250.00	\$2,600.00	\$26,000.00	\$1,875.00	\$18,750.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$2,300.00
			Surrounding Inlet Wall & Reconstruct											
			SUB TOTAL		\$527,865.00		\$597,450.00		\$759,625.00		\$763,400.00		\$914,300.00	

## ADD ALTERNATE

				Jim Bowm	an Const.	Ken-do Co	ntracting	Admiral Con	struction	Camino C	onstruction	Silvercreek C	onstruction	The Fain G
				UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT
				PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE
9	6000	SY	Recycle 6" Asphalt Paving. Mix with Cement	\$11.70	\$70,200.00	\$15.35	\$92,100.00	\$20.14	120,840.00	\$14.00	\$84,000.00	\$15.00	\$90,000.00	\$15.00
10	200	TONS	2" Thick Type "D" HMAC Asphalt	\$130.00	\$26,000.00	\$113.30	\$22,660.00	\$135.00	27,000.00	\$125.00	\$25,000.00	\$95.00	\$19,000.00	\$138.00
11	450	SY	Remove & Replace 6" Concrete Approaches	\$49.00	\$22,050.00	\$50.00	\$22,500.00	\$48.60	21,870.00	\$55.00	\$24,750.00	\$80.00	\$36,000.00	\$60.00
12	2500	L/F	Remove & Replace 6" Cur with 18" Gutter	\$16.25	\$40,625.00	\$21.00	\$52,500.00	\$28.00	70,000.00	\$34.00	\$85,000.00	\$15.00	\$37,500.00	\$23.00
			SUB TOTAL		\$158,875.00		\$189,760.00		239,710.00		\$218,750.00		\$182,500.00	
			SUB TOTAL		\$527,865.00		\$597,450.00		\$759,625.00		\$763,400.00		\$914,300.00	
			SUB TOTAL		\$158,875.00		\$189,750.00		\$239,710.00	_	\$218,750.00		\$182,500.00	
			TOTAL BASE BID		\$686,740.00	_	\$787,200.00		\$999,335.00	_	\$982,150.00		\$1,096,800.00	

roup

TOTAL

\$138,600.00

\$89,000.00

\$308,000.00

\$220,500.00

\$118,800.00

\$33,000.00

\$17,500.00

\$23,000.00

\$948,400.00

rou	р
	TOTAL
:	\$90,000.00
	+,
	¢27 600 00
	\$27,600.00
	\$27,000.00
	φ27,000.00
:	\$57,500.00
\$	\$202,100.00
\$	\$948,400.00
\$	\$202,100.00
\$*	1,150,500.00